1
Isolators Ex9BI
• Modular Isolators
• Wide range of accessories
• Rated current up to 63 A
• Rated voltage 230 / 400 V AC
• Rated short-time withstand
current Icw = 1 kA, 1 s

16, 25, 32,
40, 63
Type Key
Certification marks
2
Isolators Ex9BI
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
Overvoltage release OVT31
All accessories are mounted from the left side and are identical for devices of the line Ex9B and Ex9PN.
Accessories
Isolator
Ex9BI
1, 2, 3, 4-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT, OVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary contacts
AX
Up to 3 units
3
Technical data p. 4
16 A 1 1 MU 102378 Ex9BI 1P 16A 1/12/144
25 A 1 1 MU 102379 Ex9BI 1P 25A 1/12/144
32 A 1 1 MU 102380 Ex9BI 1P 32A 1/12/144
40 A 1 1 MU 102381 Ex9BI 1P 40A 1/12/144
63 A 1 1 MU 102382 Ex9BI 1P 63A 1/12/144
16 A 2 2 MU 102383 Ex9BI 2P 16A 1/6/72
25 A 2 2 MU 102384 Ex9BI 2P 25A 1/6/72
32 A 2 2 MU 102385 Ex9BI 2P 32A 1/6/72
40 A 2 2 MU 102386 Ex9BI 2P 40A 1/6/72
63 A 2 2 MU 102387 Ex9BI 2P 63A 1/6/72
Rated current Poles Width Article No. Type  Packing
1-pole
2-pole
Rated current Poles Width Article No. Type  Packing
Isolators Ex9BI
16 A 3 3 MU 102388 Ex9BI 3P 16A 1/4/48
25 A 3 3 MU 102389 Ex9BI 3P 25A 1/4/48
32 A 3 3 MU 102390 Ex9BI 3P 32A 1/4/48
40 A 3 3 MU 102391 Ex9BI 3P 40A 1/4/48
63 A 3 3 MU 102392 Ex9BI 3P 63A 1/4/48
3-pole
Rated current Poles Width Article No. Type  Packing
16 A 4 4 MU 102393 Ex9BI 4P 16A 1/3/36
25 A 4 4 MU 102394 Ex9BI 4P 25A 1/3/36
32 A 4 4 MU 102395 Ex9BI 4P 32A 1/3/36
40 A 4 4 MU 102396 Ex9BI 4P 40A 1/3/36
63 A 4 4 MU 102397 Ex9BI 4P 63A 1/3/36
4-pole
Rated current Poles Width Article No. Type  Packing